
VAIDYARATNAM AYURVEDA COLLEGE, OLLUR, THAIKKATTUSSERY
ATTENDANCE ANALYSIS OF NON TEACHING STAFF, FEBRUARY 2025

SL NO DESIGNATION NAME
DAYS IN

THE
MONTH

ABSENT
PRESENT

DAYS  PRESENT %LEAVE
DAYS OFF DAYS

1 Librarian Smt. SOJA V BENNY

2 Asst.Librarian Sri.JAYAKRISHNAN.D.KARTHA

3 Library attender + peon Smt.AMBILI.P

4
Clerical staff for
administrative & accounts
services

Smt. JULY.C.U

5
Clerical staff for
administrative & accounts
services

Smt. GIRIJA.E

6
Clerical staff for
administrative & accounts
services

Sri. SUBRAMANIYAN.V.N

7
Clerical staff for
administrative & accounts
services

Sri. REJITH KUMAR.V

8 Attendant Sri. CHANDU SURENDRAN

9 Lab. technician Sri.JOSEPH THOMAS

10 Museum keeper Sri.SIDHESH SIVADAS

11 Lifter Sri.MANOJ.M.B

12 Lab. assistant Sri. RAJESH.P

13
Attendant/peon/Multipurp
ose worker

Sri. ASWIN SATHISHKUMAR

14 Lab. technician Smt.PRASTEENA (CONTRACT)

15 Museum keeper Sri.SUJITH MENON.K

16 Lab. assistant Smt.PRASEETHA K.B

17
Attendant/peon/Multipurp
ose worker

Sri.VIJIL.K.S

18
Attendant/peon/Multipurp
ose worker

Sri.SUNIL KUMAR K

19 Museum keeper Smt.SWAPNA.M.C

Lab. assistant Smt. SUMA.N.M

20
Attendant/peon/Multipurp
ose worker

Sri. CIJIL IGNATIUS

21 Lab. technician Smt. CHINMAYEEDEVI.A.N

22 Lab. technician Sri.DINEESH.P

23 Smt.DEEPTHI CHANDRAN

24 Lab. technician Smt.SARANYA

25 Lab. technician Smt.HARITHA

26 Lab. assistant

27
Attendant/peon/Multipurp
ose worker

Sri.ANOOP.D.VELLALATH

Attendant/peon/Multipurp
ose worker

28 0 0 28

28 3 0 25

28 3 0 25

28 2 0 26

28 3 0 25

28 2 0 26

28 1 1 27

28 1 0 27

28 1 0 27

28 4 0 24

28 1 0 27

28 2 0 26

28 1 1 27

28 0 0 28

28 1 0 27

28 3 0 25

28 1 1 27

28 3.5 0 24.5

28 0 0 28

28 1.5 1 26.5

28 0 0 28

28 4 0 24

28 2 0 26

28 3 0 25

28 0 0 28

28 0 0 28

28 2.5 1 25.5

28 2.5 0 25.5

100.00

89.29

89.29

92.86

89.29

92.86

96.43

96.43

96.43

85.71

96.43

92.86

96.43

100.00

96.43

89.29

96.43

87.50

100.00

94.64

100.00

85.71

92.86

89.29

100.00

100.00

91.07

91.07

Sri. NIDHEESH PRAKASH.K



28 Museum keeper Sri.RAJESH.M.K

29 Attender Sri.AKHIL PAULY

30 Attender Sri. ANEESH.A.G

31 Attender Sri.JOSHY.K.A

32 Gardner Sri.ARUN.M.S

33 Multipurpose Worker

34 Multipurpose Worker

28 2 1 26

28 0 2 28

28 3.5 0 24.5

28 1 0 27

28 1 2 27

Smt.BETTY (CONTRACT) 28 1.5 0 26.5

Smt.SUMANGALA (CONTRACT) 28 0 0 28

92.86

100.00

87.50

96.43

96.43

94.64

100.00



VAIDYARATNAM AYURVEDA COLLEGE, OLLUR, THAIKKATTUSSERY
ATTENDANCE ANALYSIS OF NON TEACHING STAFF, JANUARY 2025

SL NO DESIGNATION NAME
DAYS IN

THE
MONTH

ABSENT
PRESENT

DAYS PRESENT %LEAVE
DAYS OFF DAYS

1 Librarian Smt. SOJA V BENNY

2 Asst.Librarian Sri.JAYAKRISHNAN.D.KARTHA

3 Library attender + peon Smt.AMBILI.P

4 Clerical staff for administrative & accounts services Smt. JULY.C.U
5 Clerical staff for administrative & accounts services Smt. GIRIJA.E
6 Clerical staff for administrative & accounts services Sri. SUBRAMANIYAN.V.N
7 Clerical staff for administrative & accounts services Sri. REJITH KUMAR.V

8 Attendant Sri. CHANDU SURENDRAN

9 Lab. technician Sri.JOSEPH THOMAS

10 Museum keeper Sri.SIDHESH SIVADAS

11 Lifter Sri.MANOJ.M.B

12 Lab. assistant Sri. RAJESH.P

13 Attendant/peon/Multipurpose worker Sri. ASWIN SATHEESH KUMAR

14 Lab. technician Smt.PRASTEENA (CONTRACT)

15 Museum keeper Sri.SUJITH MENON.K

16 Lab. assistant Smt.PRASEETHA K.B

17 Attendant/peon/Multipurpose worker Sri.VIJIL.K.S

18 Attendant/peon/Multipurpose worker Sri.SUNIL KUMAR K

19 Museum keeper Smt.SWAPNA.M.C

Lab. assistant Smt. SUMA.N.M

20 Attendant/peon/Multipurpose worker Sri. CIJIL IGNATIUS

12 0 0 12

31 4.5 0 26.5

31 1 0 30

31 12 0 19
31 0 0 31
31 1 0 30
31 0 0 31
31 6 0 25

31 1 0 30

31 3.5 0 27.5

31 1 0 30

31 2.5 0 28.5

31 0.5 0 30.5

NA 0 0 9

31 3.5 0 27.5

31 1.5 0 29.5

31 0 0 31

31 0 31

31 2.5 0 28.5

31 0 0 31

28 0 0 28

100

85.48387097

96.77419355

61.29032258
100
96.77419355
100
80.64516129

96.77419355

88.70967742

96.77419355

91.93548387

98.38709677

88.70967742

95.16129032

100

100 NS

91.93548387

100

100



21 Lab. technician Smt. CHINMAYEEDEVI.A.N

22 Lab. technician Sri.DINEESH.P

23 Attendant/peon/Multipurpose worker Smt.DEEPTHI CHANDRAN

24 Lab. technician Smt.SARANYA

25 Lab. technician Smt.HARITHA

26 Lab. assistant

27 Attendant/peon/Multipurpose worker Sri.ANOOP.D.VELLALATH

28 Museum keeper Sri.RAJESH.M.K

29 Attender Sri.AKHIL PAULY

30 Attender Sri. ANEESH.A.G

31 Attender Sri.JOSHY.K.A

32 Gardner Sri.ARUN.M.S

33 Multipurpose Worker

34 Multipurpose Worker

31 3 0 28

31 1 0 30

31 1 0 30

31

31

31 0 0 31

31 31 0 0

31 1 0 30

31 0 0 31

31 1.5 0 29.5

31 3 1 27

31 1 0 30

Smt.BETTY (CONTRACT) NA 1 0
25

Smt.SUMANGALA (CONTRACT) NA 2 0

90.32258065

96.77419355

96.77419355

0
NS

0

100

0

96.77419355

100

95.16129032

87.09677419

96.77419355

NA

Sri. NIDHEESH PRAKASH.K

.5 DAY NOT SIGNED


